580

MONDAY, JUNE 8, 1998 CONTINUED

Inspections: Regulavy Appt., effective &-1-98:  Ralph R. Boman $1,951.
(Clerk's Misc. File No. 1683283) |

Juvenile Bureau: Discharge, effective 5-28-98: Joe Mcﬁinﬁey Jr.
Resignation, effective &6-3-98: Naomi baehling. Ferformance Increase, effective
6~1-98: Patricia Keeling $1,4633.3 Anthony Littlejohn $2,055.; Brent McBuarters
$1,257.; Susan Neal $2,226.; Barbafa Sanders $1,278.; Debr%zﬁhryock $1,937.;
Daniel Williamson $2,377. (Clerk's Misc. File No. 168324)

Farks: PFart Time Employ, effective 6-9-%98: Ryan S. Dohlman $3,.50/hr,;
Robyn M. Morris $3.50/hvr.; Dana 5. Ware £35.50/hr.; effective 6-8-98: William D.
Trammell $6.00/hr. Temporary Employ, effective 6-9-98: Robert Sauer $5.95/hr.;
Dorma Gamble $5.25/hbr. Resignation, effective 5-31-98: Richard Symanskig
effective I-26-98: Carissa Crosﬁy; effective 3-28-98: Caéey Fatterson.
Reclassification from Prob. to Part Time; effective 6-1-98: Freddie L. Rentie
$5.95/hr. (Clerk's Misc. File No.. 1683235)

Fersonnel: FRegular Appt. (from Part time), effective 6-1-98: Richard
fAuten. (Clerk's Misc. File No. 1468326)

Sccial Services: Regular Appt. w/salary increase,beffective 6H—~1-983
Fhyllis J. Tubbs $1,0%90. Temp/prob. Hire, effective 5-26-98: Faren A. WHhinery
%£1,048. Resignation, effective 5-31-98: Debra A. Thompson. (Clerk's Misc.
File Ne. 168328)

CC Health: Correct action dated 6-1-98, effective 6-1-98: Robert Hughes
$1.916.3 Tiffany V. Bland $1,733.; Maria Lozanc %1,633. Change Account from
5010 to 5030, effective 6-1-98: Heather A. Jacobs %1,604.35 Tammy McAfee $1,873.
Change ORG code from 6467 to 6320, effective 6-153-98: Fern A. Ehremnrich £2,136.
Temp. Hr., effective 6-1-928: Tiffany B. Lowe $6.30/hv. Return from LWOF,
effective 6-2-98: Lisa Mcon. Salary Adjustment, effective 6-1-98: Cathy
Sullivan $2,999.; Edna Jackson $3,147.3; Claudette Leach %1,46460. (Clerk’'s Misc.
File No. 168328)

Upon voll call, Edwards, yes; Selph, yes. Motion carvied.

Moved by Selph, seconded by Edwards, to approve and authorize execution by
Chairman, Resolution for Publication of Zoning Application of J.J.C., Inc., FUD
584/C2 238, approved May 26, 1998. Upon roll call, Edwards, yes; Selph, yes.
Motion carried. (Clerk's Misc. File No. 168097)

Moved by Selph, seconded by Edwards, to award the bid for 3 COM Networking
Equipment to Alltel Supply; lowest and best bid received. Upon voll call,
Edwards, yes; Selph, yes. Motion carried. (Clerk’'s Misc. File No. 168333)

Moved by Selph, seconded by Edwards, to approve and aufhcrize execution by
Commission, the claims that are in order as required by Title 19 0.8. 1305
D 11 and 12 provided that all claims involving wages and/or salaries be subject
to state and federal.withholding taxkes, retirement fund and sccial security
deducticons. Upon voll call, Edwards, yes; Selph, ves. Motion carried. (E
designates emergency)

1997 — 1998 GENERAL FUND




